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Tues. Feb 25 

Mt. View- Austin 4pm 

Socorro- Bowie 

Pebble Hills- Chapin 

Riverside- Burges 

El Paso- San Elizario 4pm 

Parkland- Irvin @ SWU @ 4pm 

Horizon- Jefferson 

Andress - Eastwood 

Canutillo- Coronado @ SWU @ 7pm 

 

Thurs.-Sat. Feb 27-29 

SISD: Americas, Montwood, Socorro, Eastlake, 

Pebble Hills, El Dorado, Midland, Rio Rancho, 

Franklin, Greenwood, Coronado, Parkland, South 

Lake Carol, Lubbock, Chapin, Clint, Andress, 

Horizon 

Burges Tournament 

Burges, Anthony, Carlsbad, Cathedral, Jefferson, 

Austin, LPI, Bowie, Irvin, Mt. View, Tornillo, 

Chaparral, St. Teresa, Da Vinci 

 

Arizona Tournament – El Paso  

 

Tues. Mar. 3 

 

Thurs.-Sat. March 5-7 

Southwest University 

Clint, Del Valle, Tornillo, Fabens, San Elizario, Mt. 

View, Chapin, Horizon, Cathedral, Austin, DaVinci, 

LPI, Canutillo, El Paso, Lubbock Monterey, 

Jefferson, Coronado, Eastwood Hanks, Riverside, 

Parkland, Ysleta, Anthony, Irvin 

 

Midland: Montwood, Americas, Franklin 

Dallas:  Bowie 

Tucson Tournament: Andress, Burges 

 

*Tues. Mar. 10 

Chapin- 

Burges- Andress 

Jefferson- Austin 4pm 

Bowie- Irvin 

El Paso- Canutillo 4pm 

 

Thurs.-Sat. Mar. 12-14 

Bowie/Cathedral Tournament 

Bowie, Cathedral, Mt. View, Andress, Canutillo, San 

Elizario, Clint, Irvin, Tornillo, El Paso, DaVinci, 

Americas, Burges, Anthony, Fabens, Austin 

 

Cobre Tournament: Jefferson 

Lubbock Tournament: Chapin 

 

March 16- 20: Spring Break 

 

*Fri. March 20 

Andress- 

Austin- El Paso 

Canutillo- Bowie 

Burges- Jefferson 

Irvin- Chapin 

 

 

 

 

*Sat. Mar. 21 

Irvin- 

Jefferson- Andress 

Bowie- Austin  

El Paso- Burges 

Canutillo- Chapin 

 

*Tues. Mar. 24 

Jefferson- 

Andress- El Paso 

Austin- Chapin 

Burges- Bowie 

Canutillo- Irvin 

 

*Fri. Mar. 27 

Canutillo 

Bowie- Andress 

Irvin- Austin 4pm 

Chapin- Burges 

El Paso- Jefferson 

 

*Sat. Mar. 28 

El Paso- 

Andress- Chapin 

Austin- Canutillo  

Jefferson- Bowie 

Burges- Irvin 

 

*Tues. Mar. 31 

Austin- 

Irvin- Andress 

Bowie- El Paso 

Canutillo- Burges 

Chapin- Jefferson 

 

*Fri. Apr. 3 

Bowie- 

Andress- Canutillo 4pm 

Burges- Austin 4pm 

El Paso- Chapin 

Jefferson- Irvin 

 

*Sat. Apr 4 

Burges- 

Austin- Andress 

Chapin- Bowie 

Canutillo- Jefferson 

Irvin- El Paso 

 

*Mon. Apr. 6 

Chapin- 

Andress- Burges 

Austin- Jefferson 

Irvin- Bowie 

Canutillo- El Paso 

 

Fields not on campus: 

Austin @ Ross Middle School 

El Paso High @ 1851 Brown 

Jefferson @ Hugo Meyer (Washington Park) 

 

 

 

*Thurs. Apr. 9 

Andress- 

El Paso- Austin 4pm 

Bowie- Canutillo 4pm 

Jefferson- Burges 

Chapin- Irvin 

 

*Tues. Apr. 14 

Irvin- 

Andress- Jefferson 

Austin- Bowie 

Burges- El Paso 

Chapin- Canutillo 4pm 

 

*Fri. Apr. 17 

Jefferson- 

El Paso- Andress 

Chapin- Austin 4pm 

Bowie- Burges 

Irvin- Canutillo 4pm 

 

*Sat. Apr. 18 

Canutillo- 

Andress- Bowie 

Austin- Irvin 

Burges- Chapin 

Jefferson- El Paso 

 

*Tues. Apr. 21 

El Paso- 

Canutillo- Austin 4pm 

Irvin- Burges 

Chapin- Andress @ SWU @ 7pm 

 

Wed. Apr. 22 

Bowie- Jefferson @ SWU @ 7pm 

 

*Fri. Apr. 24 

Austin- 

Andress- Irvin 

El Paso- Bowie 

Burges- Canutillo 4pm 

Jefferson- Chapin 

 

*Sat. Apr. 25 

Bowie- 

Canutillo- Andress 

Austin- Burges 

Chapin- El Paso 

Irvin- Jefferson 

 

*Tues. Apr. 28 

Burges- 

Austin- Andress 

Bowie- Chapin 

Jefferson- Canutillo 4pm 

El Paso- Irvin 

 

Tues. May 5 

 

Home team underlined. 

*District Games. 

Weekdays: 5:45 Unless otherwise noted 

Saturday: 10:00 am 

 

 

DRAFT 

Maria Kennedy 

1/28/20 


